ERK2TH2 H6 B E A il i — %

PRk 275 R F1005)
NO.1

(1)

(2)

(3)

(4)

WOEERTEED, #hal
12l Artistic nEW 2nd | &R D
HHELTHST, FONEY
DHE T DOHLD

WOEEIRTEERD, #78
12l Artistic nEW 2nd | 3R D
HHELTH-T, ZONEY
DHEY) Fr OB D

WOBREIRT LR, #4
12T X-aROMa ] & FoRr D 5 il
S TCH- T, TONEMHIEMAE
DLO

WOBERENRT LY, #al
\ZID-AROMa | L FERDOHHHL
LT T, FDONEDHIAR
DOHLO

EArtistie

(5)

(6)

(7)

(8)

WOEEIRTERBY, #8
12T Lion Heart BLUE ] &R0
HLE ThHoT, FONEY
DMEY) Fr OB D

WOEEIRTERY, #78)
12l Lion Heart RED | & FRDH
R THST, TONEHN
MmEROELD

WOBEEIRTERBY, #78
1ZlC.C.GaiMon | ¢ KR DB D
B THH> T, TONEWIRK
HwoOHLO

WOEBEIRTERY, #78)
12l C.C.PheroMon | £ FRDH
R TH T, TONEHN
WRAROHD

HHLTHS T, ZONEDHN
T R obo

i TH- T, TORNEWH I
Whobo

(9) (10) (11) (12)
KROBENRTERY MW | woFEICRTEEY, #a | koFEICR LBy, e | koFEICRTERY, Ha
IZTMACCHOMEN | ¢ ZF7rDd [IZITCRASH SLiP ¢ #Fmddh5 |12 Inspire Mind ) D &H 58|12 Nnspire Desteny | EFRRDH

i Cdro T, ZDONEMHFEY)
JFOHLo

DL TH- T, ZONEHN
T b o

(13)

(14)

(15)

(16)

WOBEEIRTERBY, #8
{2 Ultra Nature 2nd | &ZFRD
HHIETH- T, FONEW
DMEY DB D

WOEBERTERY, #78)
{ZTMother 2nd | RO HHEL
5 CHo T, TDONEMIH AR
DHLO

WOEEIRTERBY, #78
{ZTEBarth | EFROHHHILT
Ho>T, ZONEMINEIRDL
D

WOEEIRTERY, #78)
12l Chemical Mafia] D EH
R TH ST, TONEHN
WRAROHD

Spac"e Trip

Space Trip

Zhemical

I\ EVE!




VRTHF2A6 BEE AR R

CER 2745 R 1005
NO.2

(17)

(18)

(19)

(20)

WOEEIRTERY, #78)
\ZTCHILL OUT 2nd | £330
LB TH-> T, TONEY
PR EDH D

WOEIIRTERY, #a
IZTH.O.P.EJ EFRROHD LN,
ThHo>T, TONEM IR
XN

WDOEEIRTERY, #7a
\ZTFUcK OfF | LR D2 Hl
T T, FONEWHEY
Foto

WOBEEIRTERBY, #78
12T syndrome | E R DB HHL S,
THo>T, TONEMINED R
DO

@ I

L=,

pt s,

S

U OfFF
FUcK OfF

(21)

(22)

(23)

(24)

WOEEIRT LR, #78
\ZTDance insence ECSTASY | &
FROHDHHINLTHH>T, £D
WNEW DR - DB D

WOBEEI\RTERY, 478
121G Diamond | R RDH 5 HL
STCTH->T, TONEMHBAE
DHD

WOEEIRTERD, #78
121G King | EFERDOH DB T
B> T, FONEMHBIRIEDE

WOBEEIRTERY, 478
IZTG Queen] EFRRDHHHL N,
THo>T, TONEHEED
HLO

(25)

(26)

(27)

(28)

WDOEEI\RTERY, #1a
{Z[Flash Pink] &3 RDH 55
Fh T T, FONEM DD AR

OB RTERY, #a
{ZElizabeth | L3 7R D& HHL
TH>T, TONEMINEIRD
HD

WOEBERTERY, #78)
1Z[Elizabeth Psychedelic 2nd]&
FROHLEETHHT, £D
NEW DM DD

WOEIIRTERY, #a
IZTASH] EEROH LB T
HoT, ZONEMIHE D
HD

DHD
/
Kelth

.

) 4

Flas"h
“Pink-

(29)

(30)

(31)

(32)

WOGEIRT LR, 478
\ZTASH ) EFR DB AR T
BT, TONEHNES D
HD

WOBEEI\RTERY, 478
IZTASH ER R DB AT
HoT, ZTONEMNEIRDL
D

WOBEEIIRTERY, #al
\ZITWINKLE PINK ] & F <D
HELTHHST, TONEYN
BRARDOLD

WOBEEI\RTERY, 478
IZISPARK AQUA | & FRrDdH5
L THH- T, ZDONEWINIK
woLo




VRTHF2A6 BEE AR R

1005
NO.3

CER2THERE

(33)

(34)

(35)

(36)

WDOEEIRTERY, #7a
IZ[SEXUALITY ) £ 37055
L ThH-> T, ZONEMNIR
UNGEN)

WOEEIRTERBY, #78

IZTCATIWARI 2nd ] EFRDH
L TH ST, ZONEYH
WROLHD

WOEBEIRTERY, #78)
12 ISkull & Bones 2nd | EZER7D
HHRTH-T, FONEY
NN

WOBEITRTERY, #i8
IZTMONSTER | & FoRrDdh 55
T T, ZONEMDEAR
DD

&Eniguma

MOUNSTER

ERAY

(37)

(38)

(39)

(40)

WOEEITRTERY, #A
{ZTMONSTER] & #oRr D 5 il
BT T, FONEDIRIE
N

WOBEEI\RTERY, 478
{ZIMONSTER 2nd] ¢ FE R0
HELTH ST, ZORNEHH

WOEEITRTERY, #A
{ZSHINE CROWN | &R0
HELETH-T, FONEW N
FEW) OB D

WOBEEIRTERY, 478
{ZTMACCHOMEN | & ERDH
HELTH ST, ZORNEDH
Wik Obo

MYNISTER

CRAYZAG

BWROHD

MYNSTER
ENTERTALNER

CRAYZIG

This is the strongestiHerbs

CIRCLE

ng dignity and pride

(41)

(42)

(43)

(44)

WOEERTERY, #78)
IZIXXX | EFRRDH DT
BHoT, TONEMHE 7D
HD

WOBEEIRTERY, #8
{ZTEnergy | E£/ROBH LT
BT, ZONEMDHE D
HD

WOEBERTERY, #78)
{ZTPOWER | LR D H B,
TH->T, TONEW P A
N0

WOEEIRTERBY, #8
121G Ageha | & FRrDHHHL
ThHo>T, EONEWIEYD Fr
DO

Ageha

(45)

(46)

47)

(48)

WOEEITRTERY, #HA
{ZTMONSTER] & #Rr D 5 il
T T, FONKMEY
Koo

WOBEEI\RTERY, 478
{ZTEniguma 2nd | R DHD
L TH- T, ZONEWHHE
W obo

WOBEBERTERY, #ia
\ZTHyper FRESH | ¢ ERDHD
L TH- T, ZONEWHIK
HKobo

WOBEEI\RTERY, 478
{ZMHot GUY | EFRDBHHH T,
Tho>T, TONEDIEARD
HD

> 4




VRTHF2A6 BEE AR R

1005
NO.4

CER2THERE

(49)

(50)

(51)

(52)

WOEBERTERY, #78)
(2l Olivia] EFRRDOBHHH LT
HoT, ZTONEMIEIEDL
1)

WOEEIRTERY, #8
12T Angel Rose | EFE/RDH S ML
fhCHo T, ZONEWIRIR
DHLD

WOEBERTERY, #78)
{ZTMONSTER] £ FRDBHHHEL
S CTH- T, TONEY KL
N0

WOEE|RTERY, #a
1ZTSUPER moon COOL
CHARGE | ¢ R/ROH LT
Ho T, FONEH B EDE
D

MOUNSTER

CRAYZIG

(563)

(54)

(55)

(56)

WOBEEIIRTERY, #al
12l Gorilla nEW 2nd | ¢ FRDH
DL TH- T, ZONEHN
BMEROLO

WOBEEI\RTERY, 478
12T Artistic nEW | £RRrDH5
L TH- T, ZONEDHE
RKOBLD

WOEEIRT LR, #78
\ZTEniguma 2nd | TR DHDH
L TH- T, ZONEWHEY
KOHD

SQRCHN ey s SUNE 1 430}
{ZISUPER moon POWDER j &
RRDDHLRLTHH>T, D
NEMDIRDHD

\

?"-'_ \:\I'T 1St

e

Eguma
g )

(57)

(58)

(59)

(60)

WOEBERTERY, #78)
(Z[Elley ) R OBH LT
HoT, TONEMINEIEDL
1)

WOEE|IRTERY, #a
IZTSEXUALITY | ¢ R05H 5
L TH-> T, TONEMINIE
ENOLN7)

WOEBERTERY, #78)
{ZTMONSTER] £FRDBHHHL
T CTHo T, ZONEW LY
JFrobo

WOBEEIRT LR, #8
{ZIDeep SEX NEW Edition | &
FROBLHHTHHT, ZD
N DEAEDED

(61)

(62)

(63)

(64)

ROBEITRT LR, e

DHD

\ZIDO AGNI] EFERDOHLHL,
T T, TONEMHINEY

WOBEEI\RTERY, 478
\ZEARTH SHAKER | & 3R D
AR TH->T, FONEY
DHE T DOHLD

WOBEEIIRTERY, #al
\ZTEK AGNI] EFEROHLHHL
T T, TONEMHINEY F
N0

WOBEEI\RTERY, 478
IZ[Bve) EFROBHARLET
BT TONEWHHEW D
HLO

CARTH SHAKER




VERTFE2A6 R fEE e R

CPRk 275 RF 1005
NO.5

(65)

(66)

(67)

(68)

WOEERTERY, #78)
\Z[Eve + | EFRRDOBHHI T
BHo T, ZTONEMHE 7D
Ho

{

LR TH- T, TONEMMR
Wik obo

WOEEIRTERBY, #78
ZIFEELING Flesh] &#ERD&H

WDOEEIRTERY, #7a
{Z[Flash Blue | &R D& 5 M
T T, FORNEWMHBHHR
DHD

12T Gloria] EFRRDHLELN T
BHo T, FONEW B Fr D
HD

ROBFEIRTERY, #a

nce

Kell

¥

Flash
Blue-

(69)

(70)

(71)

(72)

ROBEHITRT LY, el
(ZGREEN DRAGON | £ #/R D
BB TH>T, ZONEY
D) T DB D

WOEBEEITRTERY, #a
{ZlICE CREEM PaRaDISE | ¥ 3%
TROBHHFLLTIH-T, ZTDH
KDHHE - DOHLD

WOEEIRT LR, #78
IZMachine Head | E R DH 5
WL TH-T, TONEM DK,
KOHD

WOEBEEITRTERY, #a
{ZIMAGIC USER] &R dHD
L TH> T, EONEWHAE
Whobo

(73)

(74)

(75)

(76)

WOEBERTERY, #78)
1ZMimosa AROMA LIQUID | &
FROHLEETHHT, ZD
NEBDIRARDOH D

WOBEEIRTERBY, #8
{2 TMimosa POWDER | &37R7 D
HLE ThHo>T, FONEY
BB ERDOLD

WOEBERTERY, #78)
{ZMiranda | &R /RDOH 5 8L,
ThoT, EONEWHIRIED
HoD

WOEEIRTERBY, #78
12T Olivia] EFRRDHHHLEL T
HoT, ZONEMIHE D
Ho

(77)

(78)

(79)

(80)

WOEEIRTERD, #78
2T Original Spice Diamond
SOLID | EFRDHAH L Th-o
T, FONEMBIREDOLD

WOEERTEED, #hal
12 TSolid 16 &FRpRDHHHL 5,
TH> T, EONEW KD
%)

IROBEFITRTLEY, ol
(2T Solid 16 £FoR D a5 B
Th>T, TONEMDBBIRD
Lo

WOEERTEED, #hal
[T Stacey | EFRRDHLHEL T
BHo T, FONEW K D
HD




VRTHF2A6 BEE AR R CPRR27THE7RE 10075
NO.6

(81)

WOEEIRTERY, #78)
IZTULTIMATE MEGA Radio
Star | L FROHHELTL TH-
T, TONEMHPBREDLD




